Easily-fitted silencer for circular ducts, fitted with a connection that complies with the spiral duct standard.
The Duct Silencer effectively reduces noise in the duct. Two silencers can be used together in installations
where noise reduction is a particularly strong requirement.
This is very effective for the most effective noise reduction, the silencer should be fitted immediately behind
the fan or bend. The silencer should be used together with an insulated fan where there is a requirement for
noise reduction both in the duct and in the surroundings as a whole.
• Easily fitted for circular ducts.
• Effectively reduces noise in the duct.

Length
(mm)
Ø d0 Tube Order Code
100 600 200
100 900 200
125 600 225 DCT2617
125 900 225
150 600 260 DCT2090
150 900 260 DCT3112
Ø di Duct
Size (mm)
Length
(mm)
Ø d0 Tube Order Code
200 600 315 DCT2630
200 900 315 DCT3113
250 600 355 DCT3114
250 900 355 DCT3115
315 600 450 DCT3116
315 900 450 DCT3117
150mm x 600mm
Duct Silencer
100Simx Limited  |  www.simx.co.nz  |  sales@simx.co.nz